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FUND 101 GENERAL FUND
$977,323.88 $38,392.59 $949,064.55 97.11%$28,259.33Revenue
$979,072.68 $66,966.87 $673,815.49 73.51%$305,257.19Expenditure

-$28,574.28 $275,249.06-$1,748.80
FUND 202 MAJOR STREET FUND

$0.00 $14,169.98 $489,553.23 0.00%-$489,553.23Revenue
$0.00 $13,274.08 $576,435.96 0.00%-$576,435.96Expenditure

$895.90 -$86,882.73$0.00
FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$0.00 $5,404.11 $52,710.12 0.00%-$52,710.12Revenue
$0.00 $424.50 $18,217.75 0.00%-$18,217.75Expenditure

$4,979.61 $34,492.37$0.00

Report Total -$22,698.77 $222,858.70-$1,748.80


